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	Дата
	Время
	Возрастные группы
	Наименование мероприятия
	Место проведения
	Количество участников
	Ответственные
	Должность

	04.01.21

	9.00

	
Младший дошкольный возраст
	
Зимний квест
«Новый год в лесу»
	
Музыкальный зал
	15
	Архипова О.А.
Самойлина С.Ю.

	Муз.руководитель
Заместитель заведующей

	
	10.00

	
	
	
	15
	
	

	
	11.00

	
	
	
	15
	
	

	05.01.21
	9.00
	
Старший дошкольный возраст


	
Зимний квест
«В гостях у Зимушки-зимы»
	
Музыкальный зал
	20
	Архипова О.А.
Самойлина С.Ю.
	

Муз.руководитель
Заместитель заведующей

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	20
	
	

	
	11.11
	
	
	
	20
	
	



